
 
 

 

Performing Arts 
 

Sport and Activities 
 

Academics 
 

Service and 
Leadership 

 

  
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
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e 
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Performing 
Arts 

Allegro Strings 
7:15am – 8:15am 

M05 

Junior Singers 
7:15am – 8:15am 

A06 

All Star Strings 
7:15am – 8:15am 

M05 
Start Wk 6 

Junior School Choir 
7:15am – 8:15am 

A06 

Guitar Ensemble 
7:00am – 8:00am 

M06 

Bravura Strings 
7:00am – 8:00am 

PAT 
 

Rise 
7:00am – 8:00am 

C03 

Rise 
7:00am – 8:00am 

C03 

Flame 
7:00am – 8:00am 

C03 
SFD Technique 

Class 
7:00am – 8:00am 

M12 

 
Blaze Crew 

7:00am – 8:00am 
M12 

  

Academics     
Public Speaking 

Yr 3-6 
7:45am – 8:15am 

A12 

Sport and 
Activities 

 

Netta Prep 
Yr 2 

7:00am – 7:45am 
Sports Hall 

 

  
JTAS Netball Yr 3 – 6 

7:00am – 8:00am 
Sports Hall 

Cross Country 
Yr 2-6 

7:00am – 8:00am 
Oval 1 

Cross Country 
Yr 2-6 

7:00am – 8:00am 
Oval 1 

Cross Country 
Yr 2-6 

7:00am – 8:00am 
Oval 1 

Cross Country 
Yr 2-6 

7:00am – 8:00am 
Oval 1 

Cross Country 
Yr 2-6 

7:00am – 8:00am 
Oval 1 

 

TERM 2 2025 CO-CURRICULAR 
SCHEDULE 

JUNIOR SCHOOL 



 
 

 

Performing Arts 
 

Sport and Activities 
 

Academics 
 

Service and 
Leadership 

 

R
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Performing 
Arts  

Junior Concert Band 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

PAT 
   

Academics 
Public Speaking 

Yr 3-6 
1:30am – 2:15pm 

A12 
    

Service and 
Leadership 

    
Yr 5 Containers for 
Change Collection 

1:35pm – 2:10pm 
Yr 6 Eco Warriors 

(Garden Club) 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

 
Yr 6 Eco Warriors 

(Compost) 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

 
Yr 6 Eco Warriors 

(Compost) 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Bridge Builders 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Bridge Builders 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Bridge Builders 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Bridge Builders 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Bridge Builders 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Student Led 
Activities 

1:35pm – 2:10pm  

Yr 6 Student Led 
Activities 

1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Student Led 
Activities 

1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Student Led 
Activities 

1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Yr 6 Student Led 
Activities 

1:35pm – 2:10pm 

A
fte

r 
Sc
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ol

 

Performing 
Arts 

 

Ignite 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

C03 
 

BoyZone 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

C03 

Shine 
3:30pm – 5:00pm 

C03 

Little Groovers Prep 
3:30pm – 4:00pm 

C03 

  
JS Musical 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 
M6 

JS Musical 
3:30pm – 5:00pm 

PAT 

Little Groovers ELC 
3:30pm – 4:00pm 



 
 

 

Performing Arts 
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Sport and 
Activities 

 
JTAS Netball 

Yr 5-6 
3:30pm – 4:45pm 

CEC 

JTAS Netball 
Yr 3-4 

3:30pm – 4:45pm 
CEC 

JS eSports 
Yr 5-6 

3:30pm – 4:45pm 
M04 

Chess Mates 
3:20pm – 4:10pm 

JS Library 

 
Gardiner Chess 

Yr 2-6 
3:20pm – 4:20pm 

JS Library 

 
First Five Rugby Union 

Prep-Yr 2 
3:30-pm – 4:30pm 

Oval 3 

 

 
JTAS Rugby Union 

Yr 3-6 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Oval 3 

 
JTAS Rugby Union 

Yr 3-6 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Oval 3 

 

Academics 
 

 
Homework Club 

Yr 5-6 
3:30 – 4:30pm 

A10 

Homework Club 
Yr 5-6 

3:30 – 4:30pm 
A10 

  

 
LUMINA (Da Vinci 

Decathlon) 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

A05 

 
LUMINA (Da Vinci 

Decathlon) 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

A05 

 

 
LUMINA (Math 

Olympiad) 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

A04 

 
LUMINA (Math 

Olympiad) 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

A04 
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 Activity Coordinator/teacher Email address 

Performing Arts 
 

Strings - (Bravura Strings, Allegro 

Strings, All Star Strings) 
Rachelle Lee r.lee@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Bands - (Junior Concert Band) Fletcher Mitchell f.mitchell@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Dance - (Little Groovers, Rise, Ignite, 

BoyZone, Nlaze Crew, Shine, Flame, 

SDF Technique Class) 

Cathy Brown ca.brown@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Choirs - (Junior Singers, Junior 

School Choir) 

Katrina Peddell 

Sue Weber 

k.peddell@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

s.weber@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Players/Musical Katrina Peddell k.peddell@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Guitar Ensemble 
Simon Lane s.lane@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Rock School 

Sport and Activities 

eSports James Jenkins j.jenkins@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Netball Kirrilee Ellul k.ellul@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Rugby Union Josh Afu j.afu@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Chess (external providers) 
Daniel Hunter d.hunter@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

First Five Rugby (external providers) 
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Sport and Activities 
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Leadership 

 

Netta 

Academics 

Homework Club 

Lumina (Math Olympiad) 
Jonothan Wheatley j.wheatley@canterbury.qld.edu.adu 

Lumina (Da Vinci Decathlon) 

Debating and Public Speaking Mark Hoppe m.hoppe@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Service and Leadership 
 

Containers for Change Paul Penny p.penny@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Eco Warriors 

Joelene Anderson j.anderson@canterbury.qld.edu.au Bridge Builders 

Student Led Activities 

 


